
 

Results processed by AT Results Service 

 

Communique no. 1

Seq NOC Code Name

1 CHN China 
2 HKG Hong Kong, China
3 INA Indonesia
4 IND India
5 IRI Iran
6 JPN Japan
7 KAZ Kazakhstan
8 KGZ Kyrgyzstan
9 KOR South Korea
10 LIB Lebanon
11 MAS Malaysia
12 MGL Mongolia
13 NEP Nepal
14 PHI Philippines
15 SIN Singapore
16 THA Thailand 
17 TLS Timor Leste
18 TPE Chinese Taipei
19 VIE Vietnam

List of Entered NOC
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Communique no. 2

MJ WJ
XCO XCE DHI XCO XCE DHI XCO XCO XCR

CHN - China 
CHN         

CHN         

CHN         

CHN         

CHN         

CHN         

CHN         

HKG - Hong Kong, China
HKG         

HKG         

HKG         

HKG         

HKG         

INA - Indonesia
INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

INA         

IND - India
IND         

IND         

IND         

IND         

IRI - Iran
IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

IRI         

JPN - Japan
JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

JPN         

19990404
19990417

19940917

19890608
19891116
19880918

19980511

19840722
19960619
19841118
19860516

19901215
19900430

Entry List by NOC

Start No UCI Code
ME WE

19860724

19941013
19941022
19960322
19980724

19990113

19980926

19890626
19940515
19860920
19980202

19910807
19921209
19910417

19910701

19810424
19961202

19840920

19890916

19990621

19890530
19920705

REN, Chengyuan Women Elite

LYU, Xianjing Men Junior

MA, Hao Men Junior

CHAU, Man Kei Men Elite

PRANATA, Yavento Ditra Men Elite

KATANA, Hildan Afosma Men Elite

FANANI, Zaenal Men Elite

LAI, Chun Kin Men Junior

SEJATI, Popo Ario Men Elite

MUKHIB, Khoiful

WANG, Zhen Men Elite

Surname, Name Category

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken Men Elite

LI, Chi Shing Men Elite

CHAN, Chun Hing Men Elite

HE, Guangji Women Junior

ZHE, Qinghua Women Junior

LAU, Shu Sum Men Elite

Men Elite

KHOIROTI, Exa Raudina Women Elite

PRASTIKA, Tiara Andini Women Elite

HIDAYAH, Tomi Men Junior

SUGIANTO, Men Elite

RIYANTI, Fitriyanti Women Elite

PURWANINGSIH, Nining Women Elite

REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala Men Elite

RAFIEI, Hossein Men Elite

NAJAFI BAZI, Amin Men Elite

DHUMAL, Nilesh Men Elite

CHAVAN, Piyush Men Elite

PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur Men Elite

PARTOAZAR, Faranak Women Elite

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIKIDI, Amirhossein Men Junior

OHADI, Mahboubeh Women Junior

KHODAYARI, Farzad Men Elite

TAHERI, Sajad Men Elite

POURSHARIF, Mohammad Men Elite

Shimizu, Kazuki Men Elite 19920426
Yamamoto, Kohei Men Elite 19850820

Nagata, Junya Men Elite 19880813
Imoto, Hajime Men Elite 19920607

Hirabayashi, Ari Men Elite 19970514
Nakagawa, Hiroka Women Elite 19730301

Hirano, Seiya Men Elite 19870515
Takei, Kyosuke Men Elite 19781106

Sato, Toshimi Women Junior 19980919

Kitabayashi, Riki Men Junior 19991126
Egoshi, Shoya Men Junior 19981003
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Communique no. 2

MJ WJ
XCO XCE DHI XCO XCE DHI XCO XCO XCR

Entry List by NOC

Start No UCI Code
ME WE

Surname, Name Category

KAZ - Kazakhstan
KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KAZ         

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
KGZ         

KOR - South Korea
KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

KOR         

LIB - Lebanon
LIB         

MAS - Malaysia
MAS         

MAS         

MAS         

MAS         

MAS         

MAS         

MAS         

MGL - Mongolia
MGL         

MGL         

NEP - Nepal
NEP         

NEP         

NEP         

PHI - Philippines
PHI         

PHI         

SIN - Singapore
SIN         

SIN         

SIN         

19961207

19751222

19751229

19960710

19950607

19930118
19990624
19990325

19931206

19960908

19820803

19930903

19900119

19981221

19981120

19981224

19880808

19910329
19861209

19910416

19870310

19980320

19990201

19981002

19950101

KAZANTSEV, Kirill Men Elite 19860417

KOVALCHUK, Sergey Men Elite 19941218
DAMIR, Zhailybay Men Junior 19981228

ADILOV, Shakir Men Elite

GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom Men Elite 19880221
19950217

ALEXANDR, Semenov Men Junior 19990508

TREBUNSKII, Aleksandr Men Junior 19981023

OLZHAS, Bayembayev Men Junior 19990122
NURSHAT, Sultan Men Junior 19990807

HWANG, Daegyun Men Elite

JOH, Haechan Men Junior

KIM, Jaehue Men Junior

YOO, Bumjin Men Elite 19870419
KWON, Jinuk Men Elite

DANIEL, Frisco Men Elite

ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi Men Elite

GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi Men Elite

PARK, Woojin Men Junior

KIM, Mino Men Junior

JEONG, Wonjun Men Junior

ABOU RACHID, Elias Men Elite

MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma Women Junior

BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren Men Elite

BATSAIKHAN, Bayanjargal Men Elite

JALIP, Jr Stanley Men Elite

SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah Women Elite

ABDUL RAHMAN, Abdul Syazwan Men Junior

BARBA, Eleazar Jr. Men Elite

FARR, John Derick Men Elite

HASHIM, Junaidi Men Elite

MAGAR, Rajesh Men Elite

YAKTHUMBA, Shakar Men Elite

PANDAY, Suraj Men Elite

OMAR, Mohamad Khaniz Men Elite

MUN, Yong Liang Men Elite
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MJ WJ
XCO XCE DHI XCO XCE DHI XCO XCO XCR

Entry List by NOC

Start No UCI Code
ME WE

Surname, Name Category

THA - Thailand 
THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

THA         

TLS - Timor Leste
TLS         

TPE - Chinese Taipei
TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

TPE         

VIE - Vietnam
VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

VIE         

Total Entry: 37 29 28 10 13 12 24 8 28

ME - Men Elite WE - Women Eilte MJ - Men Junior WJ - Women Junior
XCO - Cross Country Olympic XCE - Cross Country Eliminator DHI - Downhill Individual XCR - Cross Country Team Relay

Remarks:  = entry

19980626

19891208

19960106

19860622
19861017
19910114

19901204

19990831

19801207

19800404

19940313

19990627

19880619

19970108
19910731

19991228

19981114
19980925

19940909

PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang Men Elite

NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun Men Elite

CHAROENKIT, Apisit Men Elite

SUKPRASART, Keerati Men Elite

PHUENGMUEANG, Chanwatthana Men Elite

NUNTANA, Supuksorn Women Elite

HANGKAI, Sirikwan Women Elite

JARUPENG, Tanaphon Men Elite

SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun Men Elite

PRAMOTE, Boonyawat Men Elite

SANKANAPRON, Metinee Women Elite

CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson Women Elite

KLAHAN, Afichanan Men Junior

PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn Women Elite

DEEKABALLES, Vipavee Women Elite

PHINYO, Muanfan Women Elite

JINDA, Kanatip Men Junior

SUWAN, Phuthanate Men Junior

PANYAWAN, Nathalie Women Junior

TSAI, Chi Ling Women Elite

Men Elite

FAN, Chih Tsung Men Elite

CABRAL, Francelina Marques Women Elite

CAO THI, Cam Le Women Elite

CA, Thi Thom Women Elite

HA, Cong Ky Men Junior

19910409

19980127

TANG, Han Huang Men Junior 19990106

19960926

19850323

CHIANG, Sheng Shan Men Elite 19941026
CHIANG, Ssu Han Men Elite 19890929

Women Elite 19970510

19830910
CHIU, Chih Yun Women Elite 19990226

19861104

KHONG, Thi Huong Women Junior 19990921
NGUYEN, The Luc Men Junior 19990101

QUANG, Thi Soan Women Elite 19940825

LUONG, Truong Giang Men Elite 19961113
DINH, Van Linh 19961102

LI, Chi Chin Men Junior 19981204
YEH, Yu Shuang Women Junior 19990927

TSIA, Ya Yu
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Communique no. 3 revision A

Seq Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 MALAYSIA MAS
1A MAS19990624 MJ
1B MAS19990325 WJ
1C MAS19910329 ME
1D MAS19950607 ME

2 JAPAN JPN
2A JPN19870515 ME
2B JPN19980919 WJ
2C JPN19991126 MJ
2D JPN19970514 ME

3 VIETNAM VIE
3A VIE19961102 ME
3B VIE19910409 WE
3C VIE19990101 MJ
3D VIE19980127 MJ

4 IRAN IRI
4A IRI19891116 ME
4B IRI19990113 MJ
4C IRI19880918 WE
4D IRI19920705 ME

5 CHINA CHN
5A CHN19940515 ME
5B CHN19890626 ME
5C CHN19980926 MJ
5D CHN19860920 WE

6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
6A TPE19990106 MJ
6B TPE19970510 WE
6C TPE19990927 WJ
6D TPE19981204 MJ

7 THAILAND THA
7A THA19980626 MJ
7B THA19861017 ME
7C THA19860622 ME
7D THA19891208 WE

Entries / NOCs: 7 / 7

Cross-Country Team Relay
Final

Start List
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 20.8km (4 x 1 laps)

communique approved by commissaires panel

ABDUL RAHMAN, Abdul Syazwan
MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma
ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi
GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi

HIRANO, Seiya
SATO, Toshimi
KITABAYASHI, Riki
HIRABAYASHI, Ari

DINH, Van Linh
CAO THI, Cam Le
NGUYEN, The Luc
HA, Cong Ky

POURSHARIF, Mohammad
JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIKIDI, Amirhossein

PARTOAZAR, Faranak
KHODAYARI, Farzad

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken
WANG, Zhen
MA, Hao
REN, Chengyuan

TANG, Han Huang

SUKPRASART, Keerati
NUNTANA, Supuksorn

TSIA, Ya Yu
YEH, Yu Shuang
LI, Chi Chin

KLAHAN, Afichanan
PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang
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Communique no. 4

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 THAILAND THA
7A MJ

7B ME

7C ME

7D WE

2 CHINA CHN
5A ME

5B ME

5C MJ

5D WE

3 JAPAN JPN
2A ME

2B WJ

2C MJ

2D ME

4 IRAN IRI
4A ME

4B MJ

4C WE

4D ME

5 MALAYSIA MAS
1A MJ

1B WJ

1C ME

1D ME

6 VIETNAM VIE
3A ME

3B WE

3C MJ

3D MJ

7 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE
6A MJ

6B WE

6C WJ

6D MJ

No of Starters : 7 / 7 NOCs

No of Teams Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 

No of Teams Not Finishing: 0 Finish Judge

No of Teams Disqualified : 0

No of Teams Finished : 7

Oscar D Rodriguez

TPE19970510

TPE19990927

TPE19981204

18.490km/h

20.632km/h

(1)

(1)

(4)

(3)

(6)

(5)

(3)

(5)

16:00 (4)

15:57 (4)

(3)

(5)

(4)

(2)

(2)

20.283km/h

17.680km/h

19.981km/h

Cross-Country Team Relay
Final

Result
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 20.8km (4 x 1 laps)

TIME   Rank

16:35 (6)

(7)

ABDUL RAHMAN, Abdul Syazwan

MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma

ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi

GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi

1:07:30

1:01:32

KITABAYASHI, Riki

HIRABAYASHI, Ari

DINH, Van Linh

19:21 (7)

17:19 (5)

1:10:35

18:58

14:14

18:13

15:05

14:00

15:47

18:08

17:23

14:28

16:11

14:42

1:00:29

1:02:28

15:08

14:46

14:08

16:11

CAO THI, Cam Le

NGUYEN, The Luc

HA, Cong Ky

POURSHARIF, Mohammad
JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIKIDI, Amirhossein

HIRANO, Seiya

SATO, Toshimi

REN, Chengyuan

1:14:30 16.750km/h

TANG, Han Huang 18:43 (7)

PARTOAZAR, Faranak

KHODAYARI, Farzad

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken

WANG, Zhen

MA, Hao

(2)

CHN19940515

CHN19890626

CHN19980926

CHN19860920

JPN19870515

JPN19980919

JPN19991126

JPN19970514

IRI19891116

IRI19990113

IRI19880918

IRI19920705

LI, Chi Chin 16:50 (6)

0:58:24 21.368km/h

TSIA, Ya Yu 19:16 (6)

YEH, Yu Shuang 19:41 (7)

THA19980626

THA19861017

THA19860622

THA19891208

MAS19990624

MAS19990325

MAS19910329

MAS19950607

VIE19961102

VIE19910409

VIE19990101

VIE19980127

TPE19990106

SUKPRASART, Keerati 13:56 (1)

NUNTANA, Supuksorn 15:56 (3)

KLAHAN, Afichanan 14:40 (2)

PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang 13:52 (1)
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Communique no. 5

Seq
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC UCI

1 12 JPN19850820 JPN 45

2 16 KAZ19860417 KAZ 66

3 3 HKG19810424 HKG 150

4 13 JPN19870515 JPN 151

5 18 KAZ19880221 KAZ 154

6 14 JPN19781106 JPN 162

7 9 IRI19920705 IRI 174

8 1 CHN19890626 CHN 216

9 26 MAS19950607 MAS 257

10 23 LIB19950101 LIB 258

11 19 KAZ19941218 KAZ 277

12 10 IRI19890608 IRI 295

13 27 MGL19910416 MGL 305

14 2 CHN19940515 CHN 376

15 29 SIN19820803 SIN 376

16 32 THA19860622 THA 424

17 25 MAS19910329 MAS 463

18 24 MAS19861209 MAS 630

19 30 SIN19751229 SIN 630

20 17 KAZ19950217 KAZ 688

21 33 THA19861017 THA 699

22 21 KOR19900119 KOR 752

23 5 INA19910807 INA 803

24 36 TPE19941026 TPE 827

25 11 IRI19891116 IRI 968

26 37 VIE19961102 VIE 1088

27 15 JPN19970514 JPN
28 4 HKG19961202 HKG
29 34 THA19910114 THA
30 31 SIN19930903 SIN
31 28 MGL19960908 MGL
32 6 INA19921209 INA
33 20 KOR19870419 KOR
34 7 IND19841118 IND
35 35 THA19880619 THA
36 22 KOR19880808 KOR
37 8 IND19860516 IND

Entries / NOCs: 37 / 15

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking (Art. 9.2.038)

REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala

SUGIANTO, 

YOO, Bumjin

PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur

CHAROENKIT, Apisit

HWANG, Daegyun

HIRABAYASHI, Ari

CHAU, Man Kei

NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun

MUN, Yong Liang

BATSAIKHAN, Bayanjargal

KWON, Jinuk

FANANI, Zaenal

CHIANG, Sheng Shan

POURSHARIF, Mohammad

DINH, Van Linh

ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi

DANIEL, Frisco

OMAR, Mohamad Khaniz

ADILOV, Shakir

PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang

TAHERI, Sajad

BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken

HASHIM, Junaidi

SUKPRASART, Keerati

Cross-Country Olympic - Men Elite
Final

Start List
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 26.16km (600m + 4.26km x 6 Laps)

communique approved by commissaires panel

YAMAMOTO, Kohei

KAZANTSEV, Kirill

CHAN, Chun Hing

HIRANO, Seiya

GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom

TAKEI, Kyosuke

KHODAYARI, Farzad

WANG, Zhen

GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi

ABOU RACHID, Elias

KOUALCHUK, Sergey
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Communique no. 6 revision A

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 12 JPN 0:13:59 (1) 0:28:20 (1) 0:42:53 (1) 0:57:28 (1) 1:11:51
(0:14:21 (1)) (0:14:33 (2)) (0:14:35 (3)) (0:14:23 (2))

2 16 KAZ 0:15:09 (7) 0:29:31 (4) 0:44:04 (2) 0:58:25 (2) 1:12:29 +0:38
(0:14:22 (2)) (0:14:32 (1)) (0:14:21 (1)) (0:14:04 (1))

3 3 HKG 0:14:40 (4) 0:29:26 (3) 0:44:04 (3) 0:58:31 (3) 1:13:09 +1:18
(0:14:46 (3)) (0:14:38 (3)) (0:14:27 (2)) (0:14:38 (3))

4 14 JPN 0:14:26 (2) 0:29:18 (2) 0:44:04 (4) 0:58:57 (4) 1:14:40 +2:49
(0:14:51 (4)) (0:14:47 (4)) (0:14:53 (4)) (0:15:43 (12))

5 13 JPN 0:14:49 (6) 0:29:51 (5) 0:45:07 (5) 1:00:51 (5) 1:15:41 +3:50
(0:15:02 (5)) (0:15:16 (6)) (0:15:44 (10)) (0:14:50 (4))

6 1 CHN 0:15:15 (10) 0:30:32 (8) 0:45:55 (7) 1:01:07 (7) 1:16:03 +4:12
(0:15:17 (7)) (0:15:23 (8)) (0:15:12 (5)) (0:14:56 (5))

7 34 THA 0:15:24 (14) 0:30:49 (10) 0:45:55 (6) 1:01:07 (6) 1:16:20 +4:29
(0:15:25 (9)) (0:15:06 (5)) (0:15:12 (6)) (0:15:13 (6))

8 18 KAZ 0:15:30 (15) 0:31:05 (14) 0:46:22 (8) 1:01:43 (8) 1:17:09 +5:18
(0:15:35 (13)) (0:15:17 (7)) (0:15:21 (7)) (0:15:26 (7))

9 9 IRI 0:14:43 (5) 0:30:26 (7) 0:46:24 (9) 1:02:41 (12) 1:18:10 +6:19
(0:15:43 (17)) (0:15:58 (12)) (0:16:17 (16)) (0:15:29 (8))

10 10 IRI 0:14:33 (3) 0:29:57 (6) 0:46:55 (12) 1:02:36 (9) 1:18:10 +6:19
(0:15:24 (8)) (0:16:58 (21)) (0:15:41 (8)) (0:15:34 (11))

11 11 IRI 0:15:15 (9) 0:30:49 (11) 0:46:41 (10) 1:02:37 (10) 1:18:10 +6:19
(0:15:34 (12)) (0:15:52 (10)) (0:15:56 (11)) (0:15:33 (10))

12 35 THA 0:15:23 (12) 0:30:36 (9) 0:46:43 (11) 1:02:40 (11) 1:18:25 +6:34
(0:15:13 (6)) (0:16:07 (15)) (0:15:57 (12)) (0:15:45 (13))

13 36 TPE 0:15:16 (11) 0:31:02 (13) 0:46:56 (13) 1:02:59 (13) 1:18:47 +6:56
(0:15:46 (18)) (0:15:54 (11)) (0:16:03 (13)) (0:15:48 (14))

14 20 KOR 0:16:19 (22) 0:31:52 (18) 0:47:37 (17) 1:03:19 (14) 1:19:15 +7:24
(0:15:33 (11)) (0:15:45 (9)) (0:15:42 (9)) (0:15:56 (16))

15 2 CHN 0:15:10 (8) 0:31:19 (16) 0:47:28 (16) 1:03:37 (15) 1:19:52 +8:01
(0:16:10 (19)) (0:16:08 (16)) (0:16:09 (15)) (0:16:15 (17))

16 21 KOR 0:16:20 (23) 0:31:57 (19) 0:48:23 (19) 1:04:26 (18) 1:19:55 +8:04
(0:15:36 (14)) (0:16:26 (19)) (0:16:03 (14)) (0:15:29 (9))

17 17 KAZ 0:15:37 (16) 0:31:17 (15) 0:47:17 (15) 1:03:51 (16) 1:20:12 +8:21
(0:15:40 (15)) (0:16:00 (13)) (0:16:34 (18)) (0:16:21 (18))

18 5 INA 0:15:50 (18) 0:31:31 (17) 0:47:49 (18) 1:04:26 (19) 1:20:19 +8:28
(0:15:41 (16)) (0:16:18 (18)) (0:16:37 (19)) (0:15:53 (15))

19 15 JPN 0:15:23 (13) 0:30:55 (12) 0:47:00 (14) 1:04:08 (17) 1:20:37 +8:46
(0:15:32 (10)) (0:16:05 (14)) (0:17:07 (22)) (0:16:29 (19))

20 26 MAS 0:16:08 (20) 0:32:51 (21) 0:49:02 (20) 1:05:26 (20) 1:22:28 +10:37
(0:16:43 (23)) (0:16:12 (17)) (0:16:24 (17)) (0:17:02 (21))

21 37 VIE 0:16:23 (26) 0:32:57 (23) 0:49:49 (21) 1:06:44 (21) 1:23:58 +12:07
(0:16:34 (21)) (0:16:52 (20)) (0:16:55 (21)) (0:17:14 (23))

22 22 KOR 0:16:15 (21) 0:32:49 (20) 0:50:11 (22) 1:07:25 (23) 1:24:29 +12:38
(0:16:35 (22)) (0:17:22 (24)) (0:17:14 (23)) (0:17:04 (22))

23 6 INA 0:16:01 (19) 0:32:51 (22) 0:50:20 (23) 1:07:54 (25) 1:24:42 +12:51
(0:16:51 (24)) (0:17:29 (25)) (0:17:34 (25)) (0:16:48 (20))

24 25 MAS 0:16:21 (24) 0:33:21 (24) 0:50:23 (24) 1:07:16 (22) 1:25:01 +13:10
(0:17:00 (25)) (0:17:02 (22)) (0:16:52 (20)) (0:17:45 (25))

25 29 SIN 0:16:29 (28) 0:33:30 (25) 0:50:37 (25) 1:07:51 (24) 1:25:13 +13:22
(0:17:02 (26)) (0:17:07 (23)) (0:17:14 (24)) (0:17:22 (24))

26 23 LIB 0:16:25 (27) 0:34:44 (26) 0:53:02 (26) - 1 lap
(0:18:19 (28)) (0:18:19 (26))

27 24 MAS 0:17:17 (29) 0:35:04 (27) - 2 laps
(0:17:47 (27))

28 19 KAZ 0:16:22 (25) 0:36:00 (29) - 2 laps
(0:19:38 (30))

29 31 SIN 0:19:49 (33) - 3 laps

30 4 HKG 0:19:00 (32) - 3 laps

31 7 IND - 4 laps

Lap 1
(Lap 1 - 2)

Lap 2
(Lap 2 - 3)

Lap 3
(Lap 3 - 4)

Lap 4
(Lap 4 - 5)

KAZ19941218

SIN19930903

HKG19961202

IND19841118

JPN19970514

MAS19950607

VIE19961102

KOR19880808

INA19921209

MAS19910329

SIN19820803

LIB19950101

MAS19861209

IRI19890608

IRI19891116

THA19880619

TPE19941026

KOR19870419

CHN19940515

KOR19900119

KAZ19950217

INA19910807

JPN19850820

KAZ19860417

HKG19810424

JPN19781106

JPN19870515

CHN19890626

THA19910114

KAZ19880221

IRI19920705

HASHIM, Junaidi

GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi

DINH, Van Linh

HWANG, Daegyun

SUGIANTO, 

ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi

ABOU RACHID, Elias

DANIEL, Frisco

KOVALCHUK, Sergey

MUN, Yong Liang

CHAU, Man Kei

PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken

KWON, Jinuk

ADILOV, Shakir

FANANI, Zaenal

HIRABAYASHI, Ari

YAMAMOTO, Kohei

KAZANTSEV, Kirill

CHAN, Chun Hing

TAKEI, Kyosuke

HIRANO, Seiya

WANG, Zhen

NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun

GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom

KHODAYARI, Farzad

TAHERI, Sajad

POURSHARIF, Mohammad

CHAROENKIT, Apisit

CHIANG, Sheng Shan

YOO, Bumjin

21.712km/h

Cross-Country Olympic - Men Elite
Final

Result
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 26km (5.2km x 5 Laps)

Time
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Communique no. 6 revision A

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed
Lap 1

(Lap 1 - 2)
Lap 2

(Lap 2 - 3)
Lap 3

(Lap 3 - 4)
Lap 4

(Lap 4 - 5)

Cross-Country Olympic - Men Elite
Final

Result
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 26km (5.2km x 5 Laps)

Time

32 8 IND - 4 laps

32 THA 0:18:49 (31) 0:35:19 (28) DNF3
(0:16:30 (20))

30 SIN 0:17:33 (30) 0:36:21 (30) DNF3
(0:18:48 (29))

27 MGL 0:15:50 (17) DNF2

33 THA DNF1

28 MGL DNS

No of Starters : 36 / 15 NOCs
No of Riders Not Starting: 1 Results confrimed by 
No of Riders Pulled Out: 7 Finish Judge
No of Riders Not Finishing: 4
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 32

Oscar D Rodriguez
Penalty:
UCI regulations 12.1.040 Article 28 - Failure to respect instructions by the Commissaires with regards to obstruction in the Feeding and Technical Zone.
Fine CHF50 for Team Manager LIU, Wei UCI code CHN19820904 of China

MGL19960908

IND19860516

THA19860622

SIN19751229

MGL19910416

THA19861017

BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren

PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang

BATSAIKHAN, Bayanjargal

REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala

SUKPRASART, Keerati

OMAR, Mohamad Khaniz
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Communique no. 7 revision C

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 8:10 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
2 8:11 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ
3 8:12 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE
4 8:13 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE
5 8:14 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
6 8:15 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS
7 8:16 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG
8 8:17 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
9 8:18 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
10 8:19 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN
11 8:20 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala IND19860516 IND
12 8:21 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE
13 8:22 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE
14 8:23 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
15 8:24 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KhuzairMAS19910329 MAS
16 8:25 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG
17 8:26 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI
18 8:27 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ
19 8:28 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN
20 8:29 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND
21 8:30 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
22 8:31 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE
23 8:32 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
24 8:33 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
25 8:34 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS
26 8:35 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG
27 8:36 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
28 8:37 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ
29 8:38 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN
30 8:39 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL

Entries / NOCs: 29 / 10

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Qualifying
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 8

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG
2 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA +0.785

3 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI +0.939

4 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA +1.840

5 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI +2.449

6 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN +2.712

7 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KMAS19910329 MAS +2.957

8 38 BAASANKHUU, MyagmarsureMGL19910416 MGL +3.148

9 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ +3.428

10 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE +4.364

11 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI +4.897

12 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG +5.377

13 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE +5.567

14 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, ArtyomKAZ19880221 KAZ +6.011

15 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwa THA19861017 THA +6.112

16 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA +6.988

17 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ +7.056

18 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN +7.478

19 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN +8.051

20 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA +8.854

21 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS +9.751

22 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE +9.786

23 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG +11.707

24 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE +12.301

25 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE +13.102

26 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS +13.881

27 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE +21.134

28 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND +26.149

29 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu KuncIND19860516 IND +34.375

30 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ +1:11.46

No of Starters : 30 / 11 NOCs Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 30

Oscar D Rodriguez

2:44.347 19.714km/h

1:54.023 28.415km/h

2:07.264 25.459km/h

1:59.038 27.218km/h

1:32.889 34.880km/h

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Qualifying

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Time

1:33.674 34.588km/h

1:33.828 34.531km/h

1:34.729 34.203km/h

1:35.338 33.984km/h

1:35.601 33.891km/h

1:35.846 33.804km/h

1:36.037 33.737km/h

1:36.317 33.639km/h

1:37.253 33.315km/h

1:37.786 33.134km/h

1:38.266 32.972km/h

1:38.456 32.908km/h

1:38.900 32.760km/h

1:39.001 32.727km/h

1:39.877 32.440km/h

1:39.945 32.418km/h

1:40.367 32.282km/h

1:40.940 32.098km/h

1:41.743 31.845km/h

1:42.640 31.567km/h

1:42.675 31.556km/h

1:46.770 30.346km/h

1:44.596 30.976km/h

1:45.190 30.801km/h

1:45.991 30.569km/h
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Communique no. 9

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
2 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
3 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
4 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
2 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ
3 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
4 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Final

Start List
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Small Final

Big Final
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Communique no. 9A

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG
2 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
3 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL
2 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ
3 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE
4 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
2 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE
3 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
4 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala IND19860516 IND

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
2 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG
3 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS
4 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
2 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
3 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KhuzairiMAS19910329 MAS
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
3 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG
4 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
1/8 Final
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 5

Race 3

Race 4

Race 6

Race 2
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Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
2 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
3 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN
4 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN
2 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI
3 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE
4 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE

Entries / NOCs: 29 / 10

Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the 1/4 Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

communique approved by commissaires panel

Race 7

Race 8
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Communique no. 9B

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ
2 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
3 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL
4 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
2 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
3 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
4 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
2 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
3 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
4 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KhuzairiMAS19910329 MAS

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
2 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
3 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN
4 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI

Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Semi Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

communique approved by commissaires panel

Race 4

Race 3

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
1/4 Final
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 9C

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
2 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ
3 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
4 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
3 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN
4 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI

Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Big Finals. Remainder to the Small Final.

communique approved by commissaires panel

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Semi Final
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 10

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE
3 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI
4 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ

5 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
6 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI
7 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
8 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN

9 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ
10 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
11 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
12 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
13 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzai MAS19910329 MAS
14 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL
15 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI
16 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS

17 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG
18 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG
19 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE
20 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN
21 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN
22 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE
23 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE
24 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS
25 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG
26 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE
27 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE
28 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND
29 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala IND19860516 IND
30 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ

Entries / NOCs: 30 / 11
Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez

1/4 Finals

1/8 Finals

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Big Final

Small Final
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Communique no. 10

1/4 Finals Semi-Finals Final

Start No Race 1 Rank
2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 1
25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 2
4 CHAN, Chun Hing 3 Start No Race 1 Rank
0 #N/A 4 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 1

2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 2
Start No Race 2 Rank 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey 3

38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren 1 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren 4
28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey 2
27 NGUYEN, The Luc 3 Start No Race 1 Rank
26 LI, Chi Chin 4 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1

2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 2
Start No Race 3 Rank 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 3

6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 4
29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit 2
8 DINH, Van Linh 3 Start No Race 2 Rank
19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala 4 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 1

6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 2 Start No Small Final Rank
Start No Race 4 Rank 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit 3 9 FANANI, Zaenal 1

22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 1 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi 4 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad 2
24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi 2 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun 3
23 LAI, Chun Kin 3 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 4
10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur 4

Start No Race 5 Rank Start No Big Final Rank
9 FANANI, Zaenal 1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati 1
16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang 2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari 3 Start No Race 3 Rank 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 3
0 #N/A 4 9 FANANI, Zaenal 1 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill 4

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
Start No Race 6 Rank 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang 3

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 1 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi 4
15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad Khuzairi 2
5 DANIEL, Frisco 3 Start No Race 2 Rank
14 CHAU, Man Kei 4 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 1

7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan 2
Start No Race 7 Rank 9 FANANI, Zaenal 3

21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom 1 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 4
3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 2
20 EGOSHI, Shoya 3 Start No Race 4 Rank
12 ADILOV, Shakir 4 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 1

3 KHODAYARI, Farzad 2
Start No Race 8 Rank 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom 3

11 KITABAYASHI, Riki 1 13 TAHERI, Sajad 4
13 TAHERI, Sajad 2
17 TANG, Han Huang 3
18 HA, Cong Ky 4

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Final
Result

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

1/8 Finals
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Communique no. 10A

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ Q
2 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA Q
3 4 CHAN, Chun Hing HKG19810424 HKG

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL Q
2 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ Q
3 27 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE
4 26 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA Q
2 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA Q
3 8 DINH, Van Linh VIE19961102 VIE
4 19 REDDY, Venkateshwarlu Kunchala IND19860516 IND

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI Q
2 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS Q
3 23 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG
4 10 PRADHAN, Purna Bagadur IND19841118 IND

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA Q
2 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA Q
3 1 HIRABAYASHI, Ari JPN19970514 JPN

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE Q
2 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KhuzairiMAS19910329 MAS Q
3 5 DANIEL, Frisco MAS19861209 MAS
4 14 CHAU, Man Kei HKG19961202 HKG

Race 3

Race 4

Race 5

Race 6

Race 2

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
1/8 Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1
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Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ Q
2 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI Q
3 20 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN
4 12 ADILOV, Shakir KAZ19950217 KAZ

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN Q
2 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI Q
3 17 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE
4 18 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE

Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez
Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the 1/4 Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

Race 8

Race 7
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Communique no. 10B

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA Q
2 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ Q
3 28 KOVALCHUK, Sergey KAZ19941218 KAZ
4 38 BAASANKHUU, Myagmarsuren MGL19910416 MGL

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI Q
2 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA Q
3 29 CHAROENKIT, Apisit THA19880619 THA
4 24 GHANI, Muhammad Suhaimi MAS19950607 MAS

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA Q
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE Q
3 16 PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang THA19861017 THA
4 15 ABDUL BAKAR, Muhammad KhuzairiMAS19910329 MAS

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN Q
2 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI Q
3 21 GOLOVACHSHENKO, Artyom KAZ19880221 KAZ
4 13 TAHERI, Sajad IRI19890608 IRI

Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez
Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Semi Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

Race 3

Race 4

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
1/4 Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 10C

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 6 SUKPRASART, Keerati THA19860622 THA Q
2 2 KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ19860417 KAZ Q
3 25 NATTAWAT, Supachiwakun THA19910114 THA
4 22 POURSHARIF, Mohammad IRI19891116 IRI

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 3 KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI19920705 IRI Q
2 7 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE Q
3 9 FANANI, Zaenal INA19910807 INA
4 11 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN

Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez
Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Big Finals. Remainder to the Small Final.

Race 2

Cross Country Eliminator - Men Elite
Semi Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1
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Communique no. 11

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 11:00 28 CHAVAN, Piyush IND19960619 IND

2 11:01 27 PANDAY, Suraj NEP19751222 NEP

3 11:02 26 PHUENGMUEANG, Chanwatthana THA19990627 THA

4 11:03 25 FAN, Chih Tsung TPE19861104 TPE

5 11:04 24 DHUMAL, Nilesh IND19840722 IND

6 11:05 23 MAGAR, Rajesh NEP19961207 NEP

7 11:06 22 LUONG, Truong Giang VIE19961113 VIE

8 11:07 21 PRAMOTE, Boonyawat THA19990831 THA

9 11:08 20 BARBA, Eleazar Jr. PHI19981002 PHI

10 11:09 19 CHIANG, Ssu Han TPE19890929 TPE

11 11:10 18 KATANA, Hildan Afosma INA19910701 INA 731

12 11:11 17 PRANATA, Yavento Ditra INA19900430 INA 719

13 11:12 16 MUKHIB, Khoiful INA19901215 INA 583

14 11:13 15 JALIP, Jr Stanley MAS19870310 MAS 566

15 11:14 14 YAKTHUMBA, Shakar NEP19931206 NEP 484

16 11:15 13 JEONG, Wonjun KOR19981224 KOR 283

17 11:16 12 RAFIEI, Hossein IRI19890916 IRI 249

18 11:17 11 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun THA19940313 THA 226

19 11:18 10 LAU, Shu Sum HKG19840920 HKG 191

20 11:19 9 NAJAFI BAZI, Amin IRI19890530 IRI 191

21 11:20 8 JARUPENG, Tanaphon THA19901204 THA 183

22 11:21 7 FARR, John Derick PHI19960710 PHI 175

23 11:22 6 IMOTO, Hajime JPN19920607 JPN 167

24 11:23 5 NAGATA, Junya JPN19880813 JPN 148

25 11:24 4 SEJATI, Popo Ario INA19860724 INA 129

26 11:25 3 SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN19920426 JPN 111

27 11:26 2 LI, Chi Shing HKG19940917 HKG 90

28 11:27 1 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE 86

Entries / NOCs: 28 / 12

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

Downhill Individual - Men Elite
Official Timed Session

Start List
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 12

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 3 SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN19920426 JPN
2 6 IMOTO, Hajime JPN19920607 JPN +1.268

3 8 JARUPENG, Tanaphon THA19901204 THA +1.487

4 4 SEJATI, Popo Ario INA19860724 INA +2.105

5 21 PRAMOTE, Boonyawat THA19990831 THA +5.348

6 1 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE +7.699

7 9 NAJAFI BAZI, Amin IRI19890530 IRI +9.111

8 13 JEONG, Wonjun KOR19981224 KOR +11.288

9 5 NAGATA, Junya JPN19880813 JPN +11.568

10 2 LI, Chi Shing HKG19940917 HKG +11.899

11 26 PHUENGMUEANG, Chanw THA19990627 THA +12.021

12 19 CHIANG, Ssu Han TPE19890929 TPE +12.837

13 7 FARR, John Derick PHI19960710 PHI +13.079

14 16 MUKHIB, Khoiful INA19901215 INA +15.606

15 18 KATANA, Hildan Afosma INA19910701 INA +18.250

16 17 PRANATA, Yavento Ditra INA19900430 INA +23.488

17 12 RAFIEI, Hossein IRI19890916 IRI +27.005

18 10 LAU, Shu Sum HKG19840920 HKG +30.136

19 23 MAGAR, Rajesh NEP19961207 NEP +38.487

20 25 FAN, Chih Tsung TPE19861104 TPE +44.842

21 14 YAKTHUMBA, Shakar NEP19931206 NEP +55.334

22 15 JALIP, Jr Stanley MAS19870310 MAS +1:07.32

23 24 DHUMAL, Nilesh IND19840722 IND +1:16.79

24 27 PANDAY, Suraj NEP19751222 NEP +1:24.51

25 20 BARBA, Eleazar Jr. PHI19981002 PHI +1:24.54

26 22 LUONG, Truong Giang VIE19961113 VIE +2:18.95

27 11 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun THA19940313 THA +8:29.26

28 28 CHAVAN, Piyush IND19960619 IND

No of Starters : 28 / 12 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Finishing: 1 Finish Judge

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 27

Oscar D Rodriguez

5.734km/h

Time

27.341km/h

26.826km/h

26.308km/h

25.338km/h

24.726km/h

24.206km/h

28.191km/h

27.718km/h

27.659km/h

27.589km/h

27.563km/h

27.392km/h

2:14.196

2:16.840

2:22.078

2:25.595

22.919km/h

Downhill Individual - Men Elite
Official Timed Session

Result
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

2:06.289

30.357km/h

30.036km/h

29.981km/h

29.827km/h

29.047km/h

28.506km/h

1:58.590

1:59.858

2:00.077

2:00.695

2:03.938

2:10.611

2:07.701

2:09.878

2:10.158

2:10.489

2:28.726

2:37.077

10:27.853

DNF

2:11.427

2:11.669

2:43.432 22.028km/h

2:53.924 20.699km/h

3:05.909 19.364km/h

4:17.538 13.979km/h

3:15.376 18.426km/h

3:23.098 17.725km/h

3:23.126 17.723km/h

report print on 6/5/2016 11:39 Page 1 / 1



 

Results processed by AT Results Service 

 

Communique no. 13 revision A

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 14:45 28 CHAVAN, Piyush IND19960619 IND

2 14:47 27 PANDAY, Suraj NEP19751222 NEP

3 14:49 26 PHUENGMUEANG, Chanwatthana THA19990627 THA

4 14:51 25 FAN, Chih Tsung TPE19861104 TPE

5 14:53 24 DHUMAL, Nilesh IND19840722 IND

6 14:55 23 MAGAR, Rajesh NEP19961207 NEP

7 14:57 22 LUONG, Truong Giang VIE19961113 VIE

8 14:59 21 PRAMOTE, Boonyawat THA19990831 THA

9 15:01 20 BARBA, Eleazar Jr. PHI19981002 PHI

10 15:03 19 CHIANG, Ssu Han TPE19890929 TPE

11 15:05 18 KATANA, Hildan Afosma INA19910701 INA 731

12 15:07 17 PRANATA, Yavento Ditra INA19900430 INA 719

13 15:09 16 MUKHIB, Khoiful INA19901215 INA 583

14 15:11 15 JALIP, Jr Stanley MAS19870310 MAS 566

15 15:13 14 YAKTHUMBA, Shakar NEP19931206 NEP 484

16 15:15 13 JEONG, Wonjun KOR19981224 KOR 283

17 15:17 12 RAFIEI, Hossein IRI19890916 IRI 249

18 15:19 11 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun THA19940313 THA 226

19 15:21 10 LAU, Shu Sum HKG19840920 HKG 191

20 15:23 9 NAJAFI BAZI, Amin IRI19890530 IRI 191

21 15:25 8 JARUPENG, Tanaphon THA19901204 THA 183

22 15:27 7 FARR, John Derick PHI19960710 PHI 175

23 15:29 6 IMOTO, Hajime JPN19920607 JPN 167

24 15:31 5 NAGATA, Junya JPN19880813 JPN 148

25 15:33 4 SEJATI, Popo Ario INA19860724 INA 129

26 15:35 3 SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN19920426 JPN 111

27 15:37 2 LI, Chi Shing HKG19940917 HKG 90

28 15:39 1 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE 86

Entries / NOCs: 28 / 12

Remarks

Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

communique approved by commissaires panel

Downhill Individual - Men Elite
Final

Start List
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 
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Communique no. 14

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 3 SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN19920426 JPN
2 8 JARUPENG, Tanaphon THA19901204 THA +0.677

3 5 NAGATA, Junya JPN19880813 JPN +1.418

4 6 IMOTO, Hajime JPN19920607 JPN +2.048

5 1 CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE19941026 TPE +4.916

6 11 SUKCHANYA, Suebsakun THA19940313 THA +7.026

7 4 SEJATI, Popo Ario INA19860724 INA +8.058

8 21 PRAMOTE, Boonyawat THA19990831 THA +8.979

9 16 MUKHIB, Khoiful INA19901215 INA +9.884

10 26 PHUENGMUEANG, Chanwat THA19990627 THA +10.614

11 19 CHIANG, Ssu Han TPE19890929 TPE +11.445

12 7 FARR, John Derick PHI19960710 PHI +12.358

13 2 LI, Chi Shing HKG19940917 HKG +12.406

14 18 KATANA, Hildan Afosma INA19910701 INA +12.936

15 9 NAJAFI BAZI, Amin IRI19890530 IRI +13.252

16 20 BARBA, Eleazar Jr. PHI19981002 PHI +15.987

17 17 PRANATA, Yavento Ditra INA19900430 INA +20.543

18 13 JEONG, Wonjun KOR19981224 KOR +22.519

19 10 LAU, Shu Sum HKG19840920 HKG +22.550

20 23 MAGAR, Rajesh NEP19961207 NEP +24.482

21 12 RAFIEI, Hossein IRI19890916 IRI +25.381

22 25 FAN, Chih Tsung TPE19861104 TPE +33.036

23 15 JALIP, Jr Stanley MAS19870310 MAS +44.062

24 22 LUONG, Truong Giang VIE19961113 VIE +57.430

25 14 YAKTHUMBA, Shakar NEP19931206 NEP +1:00.33

26 28 CHAVAN, Piyush IND19960619 IND +1:01.82

27 27 PANDAY, Suraj NEP19751222 NEP +1:13.03

28 24 DHUMAL, Nilesh IND19840722 IND +1:19.06

No of Starters : 28 / 12 NOCs Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 28

Oscar D Rodriguez

3:13.721 18.583km/h

1:54.666 31.396km/h

1:55.343 31.211km/h

1:56.084 31.012km/h

1:56.714 30.845km/h

1:59.582 30.105km/h

2:01.692 29.583km/h

2:02.724 29.334km/h

Downhill Individual - Men Elite
Final
Result

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

Time

2:03.645 29.116km/h

2:04.550 28.904km/h

2:05.280 28.736km/h

2:06.111 28.546km/h

2:07.024 28.341km/h

2:07.072 28.330km/h

2:07.602 28.213km/h

2:07.918 28.143km/h

2:10.653 27.554km/h

2:15.209 26.625km/h

2:17.185 26.242km/h

2:17.216 26.236km/h

2:19.148 25.872km/h

2:20.047 25.706km/h

2:27.702 24.373km/h

2:56.485 20.398km/h

3:07.696 19.180km/h

2:38.728 22.680km/h

2:52.096 20.919km/h

2:54.992 20.572km/h
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Communique no. 15

Seq
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC UCI

1 1 REN, Chengyuan CHN19860920 CHN 68

2 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI 110

3 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS 205

4 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA 276

5 9 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE 389

6 5 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA 442

7 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS 669

8 6 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA

9 8 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE

10 10 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE

Entries / NOCs: 10 / 7

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking (Art. 9.2.038)

Cross-Country Olympic - Women Elite
Final

Start List
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 21.9km (600m + 4.26km x 5 Laps)

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 16

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 1 CHN 0:16:02 (1) 0:32:52 (1) 0:50:27 (1) 1:07:39

(0:16:51 (1)) (0:17:34 (1)) (0:17:12 (1))

2 4 THA 0:16:36 (2) 0:34:15 (2) 0:52:22 (2) 1:10:25 +2:46

(0:17:39 (2)) (0:18:08 (2)) (0:18:03 (2))

3 6 THA 0:17:09 (3) 0:35:09 (3) 0:53:31 (3) 1:12:09 +4:30

(0:18:00 (3)) (0:18:22 (3)) (0:18:38 (3))

4 2 IRI 0:17:46 (4) 0:36:40 (4) 0:56:17 (4) 1:16:24 +8:45

(0:18:54 (4)) (0:19:37 (4)) (0:20:07 (4))

5 5 THA 0:18:32 (5) 0:38:33 (5) 1:00:54 (5) 1:23:23 +15:44

(0:20:01 (5)) (0:22:20 (6)) (0:22:29 (6))

6 8 TPE 0:18:43 (6) 0:39:13 (6) 1:01:24 (6) 1:23:50 +16:11

(0:20:30 (6)) (0:22:11 (5)) (0:22:26 (5))

7 10 VIE 0:18:59 (7) 0:41:09 (7) 20:00:00 - 1 lap

(0:22:10 (7))

8 9 VIE 0:19:27 (8) 0:42:54 (8) 20:00:00 - 1 lap

(0:23:26 (8))

9 3 MAS 0:21:11 (9) - 2 laps

10 7 TLS 0:26:56 (10) - 2 laps

No of Starters : 10 / 7 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Pulled Out: 4 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 10

Oscar D Rodriguez

18.448km/h

Cross-Country Olympic - Women Elite
Final

Result
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 20.8km (5.2km x 4 Laps)

Time

REN, Chengyuan

Lap 1
(Lap 1 - 2)

Lap 2
(Lap 2 - 3)

Lap 3
(Lap 3 - 4)

CHN19860920

CA, Thi Thom

CAO THI, Cam Le

SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah

CABRAL, Francelina Marques

NUNTANA, Supuksorn

PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn

PARTOAZAR, Faranak

HANGKAI, Sirikwan

TSIA, Ya Yu

VIE19960926

VIE19910409

MAS19930118

TLS19850323

THA19891208

THA19970108

IRI19880918

THA19801207

TPE19970510
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Communique no. 17 revision C

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 8:45 13 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE
2 8:46 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
3 8:47 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE
4 8:48 10 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE
5 8:49 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA
6 8:50 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
7 8:51 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS
8 8:52 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE
9 8:53 5 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE

10 8:54 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA
11 8:55 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS
12 8:56 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI
13 8:57 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN

Entries / NOCs: 13 / 7

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Qualifying
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 18

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
2 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA +1.060

3 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI +6.370

4 10 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE +10.780

5 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN +11.450

6 5 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE +11.580

7 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA +12.620

8 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba MAS19990325 MAS +12.970

9 13 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE +14.190

10 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS +14.490

11 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE +16.520

12 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE +16.580

13 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS +23.600

No of Starters : 13 / 7 NOCs Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 13

Oscar D Rodriguez

2:00.73 26.837km/h

2:00.79 26.823km/h

2:07.81 25.350km/h

1:57.18 27.650km/h

1:58.40 27.365km/h

1:58.70 27.296km/h

1:55.66 28.013km/h

1:55.79 27.982km/h

1:56.83 27.733km/h

1:45.27 30.778km/h

1:50.58 29.300km/h

1:54.99 28.176km/h

1:44.21 31.091km/h

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Qualifying

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Time
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Communique no. 19

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
2 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE
3 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA
4 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
2 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN
3 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA
4 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI

communique approved by commissaires panel

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Final

Start List
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Small Final

Big Final
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Communique no. 19A

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
2 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
3 13 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 10 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE
2 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN
3 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE
4 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA
2 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA
3 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI
2 5 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE
3 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE

Entries / NOCs: 13 / 7

Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Semi Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

Race 3

Race 4

communique approved by commissaires panel

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
1/4 Final
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 19B

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
2 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
3 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN
4 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE

Seq  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA
2 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA
3 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI
4 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE

Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Big Finals. Remainder to the Small Final.

communique approved by commissaires panel

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Semi Final
Start List

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 20

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA
2 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA
3 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN
4 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI

5 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE
6 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
7 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE
8 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA

9 10 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE
10 5 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE
11 13 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE
12 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS
13 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS

Entries / NOCs: 13 / 7 Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez

1/4 Finals

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Final
Result

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Big Final

Small Final
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Communique no. 20

Semi-Finals Final

Start No Race 1 Rank
12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn 1
8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma 2
13 KHONG, Thi Huong 3 Start No Race 1 Rank
0 #N/A 4 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn 1

1 SATO, Toshimi 2 Start No Small Final Rank
Start No Race 2 Rank 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma 3 11 CA, Thi Thom 1

1 SATO, Toshimi 1 11 CA, Thi Thom 4 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma 2
11 CA, Thi Thom 2 6 CAO THI, Cam Le 3
10 YEH, Yu Shuang 3 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan 4
7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques 4

Start No Race 3 Rank
9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan 1 Start No Big Final Rank
4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn 2 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn 1
3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah 3 Start No Race 2 Rank 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn 2
0 #N/A 4 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn 1 1 SATO, Toshimi 3

2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak 2 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak 4
Start No Race 4 Rank 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan 3

2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak 1 6 CAO THI, Cam Le 4
6 CAO THI, Cam Le 2
5 TSIA, Ya Yu 3
0 #N/A 4

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

1/4 Finals

report print on 8/5/2016 11:06 Page 2 / 2
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Communique no. 20A

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA Q
2 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS Q
3 13 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN Q
2 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE Q
3 10 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE
4 7 CABRAL, Francelina Marques TLS19850323 TLS

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA Q
2 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA Q
3 3 SAIEDIN, Noor Fadilah MAS19930118 MAS

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI Q
2 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE Q
3 5 TSIA, Ya Yu TPE19970510 TPE

Entries / NOCs: 13 / 7 Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez
Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Semi Finals. Remainder are eliminated.

Race 3

Race 4

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
1/4 Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1

Race 2
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Communique no. 20B

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 12 PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA19970108 THA Q
2 1 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN Q
3 8 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS
4 11 CA, Thi Thom VIE19960926 VIE

Rank  Start No Surname, Name UCI Code NOC

1 4 NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA19891208 THA Q
2 2 PARTOAZAR, Faranak IRI19880918 IRI Q
3 9 HANGKAI, Sirikwan THA19801207 THA
4 6 CAO THI, Cam Le VIE19910409 VIE

Results confrimed by 
Finish Judge

Oscar D Rodriguez
Qualification Rule:
Riders ranked 1-2 from each heat qualify for the Big Finals. Remainder to the Small Final.

Race 2

Cross Country Eliminator - Women Elite
Semi Final

Result
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 0.9km 

Race 1
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Communique no. 21

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 10:00 12 CHIU, Chih Yun TPE19990226 TPE

2 10:01 11 PHINYO, Muanfan THA19940909 THA

3 10:02 10 TSAI, Chi Ling TPE19830910 TPE

4 10:03 9 PRASTIKA, Tiara Andini INA19960322 INA 256

5 10:04 8 PURWANINGSIH, Nining INA19941013 INA 236

6 10:05 7 SANKANAPRON, Metinee THA19800404 THA 223

7 10:06 6 CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson THA19960106 THA 93

8 10:07 5 NAKAGAWA, Hiroka JPN19730301 JPN 89

9 10:08 4 RIYANTI, Fitriyanti INA19910417 INA 80

10 10:09 3 KHOIROTI, Exa Raudina INA19941022 INA 69

11 10:10 2 SOAN, Quang Thi VIE19940825 VIE 62

12 10:11 1 DEEKABALLES, Vipavce THA19910731 THA 30

Entries / NOCs: 12 / 5

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

Downhill Individual - Women Elite
Official Timed Session

Start List
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 22

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 1 THA19910731 THA

2 4 INA19910417 INA +26.030

3 11 THA19940909 THA +30.379

4 5 JPN19730301 JPN +31.482

5 9 INA19960322 INA +32.214

6 6 THA19960106 THA +44.523

7 8 INA19941013 INA +1:08.649

8 7 THA19800404 THA +1:13.240

9 12 TPE19990226 TPE +1:15.606

10 2 VIE19940825 VIE +1:17.134

11 10 TPE19830910 TPE +1:31.559

12 3 INA19941022 INA

No of Starters : 12 / 5 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Finishing: 1 Finish Judge

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 11

Oscar D Rodriguez

3:37.374

3:38.902

20.779km/h

20.692km/h

19.325km/h

17.109km/h

16.744km/h

16.561km/h

16.446km/h

2:53.250

2:53.982

3:06.291

3:30.417

3:35.008

NAKAGAWA, Hiroka

PRASTIKA, Tiara Andini

CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson

PURWANINGSIH, Nining

SANKANAPRON, Metinee

CHIU, Chih Yun

QUANG, Thi Soan

DEEKABALLES, Vipavce

RIYANTI, Fitriyanti

PHINYO, Muanfan

TSAI, Chi Ling

KHOIROTI, Exa Raudina

Downhill Individual - Women Elite
Official Timed Session

Result
Friday, May 6, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

Time

2:21.768 25.394km/h

2:47.798 21.454km/h

2:52.147 20.912km/h

3:53.327 15.429km/h

DNF
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Communique no. 23 revision A

Seq
Start
Time

Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Time UCI

1 14:10 12 CHIU, Chih Yun TPE19990226 TPE

2 14:12 11 PHINYO, Muanfan THA19940909 THA

3 14:14 10 TSAI, Chi Ling TPE19830910 TPE

4 14:16 9 PRASTIKA, Tiara Andini INA19960322 INA 256

5 14:18 8 PURWANINGSIH, Nining INA19941013 INA 236

6 14:20 7 SANKANAPRON, Metinee THA19800404 THA 223

7 14:22 6 CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson THA19960106 THA 93

8 14:24 5 NAKAGAWA, Hiroka JPN19730301 JPN 89

9 14:26 4 RIYANTI, Fitriyanti INA19910417 INA 80

10 14:28 3 KHOIROTI, Exa Raudina INA19941022 INA 69

11 14:30 2 QUANG, Thi Soan VIE19940825 VIE 62

12 14:32 1 DEEKABALLES, Vipavce THA19910731 THA 30

Entries / NOCs: 12 / 5

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking, the best rider starting last (Art. 9.2.038)

communique approved by commissaires panel

Downhill Individual - Women Elite
Final

Start List
Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

report print on 6/5/2016 15:44 Page 1 / 1



 

Results processed by AT Results Service 

 

Communique no. 24

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 1 THA19910731 THA

2 6 THA19960106 THA +22.683

3 4 INA19910417 INA +26.776

4 5 JPN19730301 JPN +33.962

5 9 INA19960322 INA +39.716

6 11 THA19940909 THA +42.378

7 2 VIE19940825 VIE +43.791

8 7 THA19800404 THA +46.860

9 8 INA19941013 INA +51.839

10 10 TPE19830910 TPE +57.299

11 12 TPE19990226 TPE +4.784

3 INA19941022 INA

No of Starters : 11 / 5 NOCs Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Not Starting: 1 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 11

Oscar D Rodriguez

CHIU, Chih Yun 3:24.557 17.599km/h

KHOIROTI, Exa Raudina DNS

PURWANINGSIH, Nining 3:11.612 18.788km/h

TSAI, Chi Ling 3:17.072 18.267km/h

QUANG, Thi Soan 3:03.564 19.612km/h

SANKANAPRON, Metinee 3:06.633 19.289km/h

2:19.773 25.756km/h

Downhill Individual - Women Elite
Final
Result

Sunday, May 8, 2016 - Race Distance : 1km 

Time

DEEKABALLES, Vipavee

3:02.151 19.764km/h

CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson

RIYANTI, Fitriyanti

NAKAGAWA, Hiroka

PRASTIKA, Tiara Andini

PHINYO, Muanfan

2:59.489 20.057km/h

2:42.456 22.160km/h

2:46.549 21.615km/h

2:53.735 20.721km/h
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Communique no. 25

Seq
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC UCI

1 6 KITABAYASHI, Riki JPN19991126 JPN

2 17 ABDUL RAHMAN, Abdul Syazwan MAS19990624 MAS

3 13 JOH, Haechan KOR19981221 KOR

4 18 KLAHAN, Afichanan THA19980626 THA

5 8 DAMIR, Zhailybay KAZ19981228 KAZ

6 23 HA, Cong Ky VIE19980127 VIE

7 21 TANG, Han Huang TPE19990106 TPE

8 3 LAI, Chun Kin HKG19980511 HKG

9 5 JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIKIDI, Ami IRI19990113 IRI

10 1 LYU, Xianjing CHN19980202 CHN

11 4 HIDAYAH, Tomi INA19980724 INA

12 12 TREBUNSKII, Aleksandr KGZ19981023 KGZ

13 7 EGOSHI, Shoya JPN19981003 JPN

14 14 KIM, Jaehue KOR19980320 KOR

15 19 JINDA, Kanatip THA19981114 THA

16 9 OLZHAS, Bayembayev KAZ19990122 KAZ

17 24 NGUYEN, The Luc VIE19990101 VIE

18 22 LI, Chi Chin TPE19981204 TPE

19 2 MA, Hao CHN19980926 CHN

20 15 PARK, Woojin KOR19981120 KOR

21 20 SUWAN, Phuthanate THA19980925 THA

22 10 NURSHAT, Sultan KAZ19990807 KAZ

23 16 KIM, Mino KOR19990201 KOR

24 11 ALEXANDR, Semenov KAZ19990508 KAZ

Entries / NOCs: 24 / 12

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking (Art. 9.2.038)

Cross-Country Olympic - Men Junior
Final

Start List
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 17.64km (600m + 4.26km x 4 Laps)

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 26

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC Gap Speed

1 18 THA 0:14:58 (2) 0:30:24 (1) 0:45:36
(0:15:26 (1)) (0:15:12 (1))

2 1 CHN 0:15:25 (4) 0:30:54 (2) 0:46:26 +0:50
(0:15:29 (2)) (0:15:32 (2))

3 2 CHN 0:15:35 (9) 0:31:18 (4) 0:46:57 +1:21
(0:15:43 (3)) (0:15:39 (3))

4 20 THA 0:15:28 (5) 0:31:15 (3) 0:47:53 +2:17
(0:15:47 (4)) (0:16:38 (4))

5 14 KOR 0:15:33 (6) 0:32:03 (5) 0:49:15 +3:39
(0:16:30 (5)) (0:17:12 (6))

6 19 THA 0:15:34 (8) 0:32:36 (7) 0:49:47 +4:11
(0:17:02 (7)) (0:17:11 (5))

7 7 JPN 0:15:47 (10) 0:32:55 (8) 0:51:01 +5:25
(0:17:08 (8)) (0:18:06 (10))

8 5 IRI 0:16:11 (11) 0:34:01 (10) 0:52:01 +6:25
(0:17:50 (9)) (0:18:00 (9))

9 3 HKG 0:16:36 (14) 0:34:51 (13) 0:52:14 +6:38
(0:18:14 (12)) (0:17:23 (7))

10 12 KGZ 0:17:06 (15) 0:35:15 (14) 0:53:09 +7:33
(0:18:08 (11)) (0:17:54 (8))

11 22 TPE 0:17:16 (18) 0:35:55 (17) 0:55:11 +9:35
(0:18:39 (15)) (0:19:16 (11))

12 10 KAZ 0:17:13 (17) 0:36:28 (18) 0:55:45 +10:09
(0:19:15 (18)) (0:19:17 (12))

13 15 KOR 0:17:08 (16) 0:36:36 (19) 0:56:07 +10:31
(0:19:28 (19)) (0:19:31 (13))

14 21 TPE 0:16:20 (12) 0:35:26 (15) 0:57:10 +11:34
(0:19:07 (17)) (0:21:44 (16))

15 11 KAZ 0:17:39 (20) 0:38:57 (20) 1:00:40 +15:04
(0:21:19 (20)) (0:21:43 (15))

16 17 MAS 0:16:20 (13) 0:34:12 (11) 1:01:05 +15:29
(0:17:52 (10)) (0:26:53 (17))

17 24 VIE 0:18:27 (22) 0:40:22 (21) 1:01:18 +15:42
(0:21:55 (21)) (0:20:56 (14))

18 23 VIE 0:19:14 (23) - 1 lap

19 9 KAZ 0:18:18 (21) - 1 lap

16 KOR 0:15:34 (7) 0:32:36 (6) DNF3
(0:17:02 (6))

4 INA 0:17:25 (19) 0:35:46 (16) DNF3
(0:18:21 (14))

6 JPN 0:14:58 (1) 0:33:14 (9) DNF3
(0:18:16 (13))

13 KOR 0:15:23 (3) 0:34:14 (12) DNF3
(0:18:51 (16))

8 KAZ DNF1

No of Starters : 24 / 12 NOCs
No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 
No of Riders Pulled Out: 2 Finish Judge
No of Riders Not Finishing: 5
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 19

Oscar D Rodriguez

KAZ19990807

KOR19981120

TPE19990106

KAZ19990508

MAS19990624

JPN19981003

IRI19990113

HKG19980511

KGZ19981023

TPE19981204

CHN19980202

CHN19980926

THA19980925

KOR19980320

THA19981114

HIDAYAH, Tomi

KITABAYASHI, Riki

INA19980724

JPN19991126

OLZHAS, Bayembayev

KIM, Mino

KAZ19990122

KOR19990201

NGUYEN, The Luc

HA, Cong Ky

VIE19990101

VIE19980127

NURSHAT, Sultan

PARK, Woojin

TANG, Han Huang

ALEXANDR, Semenov

ABDUL RAHMAN, Abdul Syazwan

EGOSHI, Shoya

JAMSHIDIAN GHALEHSIKIDI, Amirhossein

LAI, Chun Kin

TREBUNSKII, Aleksandr

LI, Chi Chin

LYU, Xianjing

MA, Hao

SUWAN, Phuthanate

KIM, Jaehue

JINDA, Kanatip

20.526km/h

Cross-Country Olympic - Men Junior
Final

Result
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 15.6km (5.2km x 3 Laps)

Time

KLAHAN, Afichanan THA19980626

Lap 1
(Lap 1 - 2)

Lap 2
(Lap 2 - 3)

JOH, Haechan

DAMIR, Zhailybay

KOR19981221

KAZ19981228
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Communique no. 27

Seq
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC UCI

1 4 SATO, Toshimi JPN19980919 JPN 80

2 6 PANYAWAN, Nathalie THA19991228 THA

3 7 YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927 TPE

4 8 KHONG, Thi Huong VIE19990921 VIE

5 3 OHADI, Mahboubeh IRI19990621 IRI

6 5 MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS19990325 MAS

7 1 HE, Guangji CHN19990404 CHN

8 2 ZHE, Qinghua CHN19990417 CHN

Entries / NOCs: 8 / 7

Remarks
Start Order: as per UCI ranking (Art. 9.2.038)

Cross-Country Olympic - Women Junior
Final

Start List
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 13.38km (600m + 4.26km x 3 Laps)

communique approved by commissaires panel
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Communique no. 28

Rank
Start
No

Surname, Name UCI Code NOC
Lap 1

(Lap 1 - 2)
Gap Speed

1 6 THA 0:17:08 (1) 0:34:54

(0:17:46 (1))

2 1 CHN 0:18:18 (4) 0:37:00 +2:06

(0:18:42 (2))

3 5 MAS 0:18:02 (3) 0:37:19 +2:25

(0:19:17 (3))

4 2 CHN 0:18:49 (5) 0:38:17 +3:23

(0:19:28 (4))

5 4 JPN 0:17:58 (2) 0:38:46 +3:52

(0:20:48 (5))

6 8 VIE 0:19:14 (6) 0:40:33 +5:39

(0:21:19 (6))

7 7 TPE 0:20:00 (7) 0:41:50 +6:56

(0:21:50 (7))

8 3 IRI 0:26:43 (8) 0:57:14 +22:20

(0:30:31 (8))

No of Starters : 8 / 7 NOCs

No of Riders Not Starting: 0 Results confrimed by 

No of Riders Pulled Out: 0 Finish Judge

No of Riders Not Finishing: 0

No of Riders Disqualified : 0

No of Riders Finished : 8

Oscar D Rodriguez

CHN19990404

MAS19990325

CHN19990417

JPN19980919

VIE19990921

HE, Guangji

MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma

ZHE, Qinghua

SATO, Toshimi

KHONG, Thi Huong

17.88km/h

Cross-Country Olympic - Women Junior
Final

Result
Saturday, May 7, 2016 - Race Distance : 10.4km (5.2km x 2 Laps)

Time

PANYAWAN, Nathalie THA19991228

OHADI, Mahboubeh

YEH, Yu Shuang TPE19990927

IRI19990621
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Communique no. 29

Event Date Medal Name NOC

Gold 

KLAHAN, Afichanan
PEERRAPOL, Chawchiangkwang
SUKPRASART, Keerati
NUNTANA, Supuksorn

THA

Silver

NAZAERBIEKE, Bieken
WANG, Zhen
MA, Hao
REN, Chengyuan

CHN

Bronze

HIRANO, Seiya
SATO, Toshimi
KITABAYASHI, Riki
HIRABAYASHI, Ari

JPN

MEN ELITE
Gold YAMAMOTO, Kohei JPN
Silver KAZANTSEV, Kirill KAZ
Bronze CHAN, Chun Hing HKG
Gold SUKPRASART, Keerati THA
Silver CHIANG, Sheng Shan TPE
Bronze KHODAYARI, Farzad IRI
Gold SHIMIZU, Kazuki JPN
Silver JARUPENG, Tanaphon THA
Bronze NAGATA, Junya JPN

WOMEN ELITE
Gold REN, Chengyuan CHN
Silver NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA
Bronze PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA
Gold PHETPRAPHAN, Warinthorn THA
Silver NUNTANA, Supuksorn THA
Bronze SATO, Toshimi JPN
Gold DEEKABALLES, Vipavee THA
Silver CHATKAMNOED, Siraphatson THA
Bronze RIYANTI, Fitriyanti INA

MEN JUNIOR
Gold KLAHAN, Afichanan THA
Silver LYU, Xianjing CHN
Bronze MA, Hao CHN

WOMEN JUNIOR
Gold PANYAWAN, Nathalie THA
Silver HE, Guangji CHN
Bronze MOHD FUAD, Siti Nur Adiba Akma MAS

Medal List by Event

Cross Country Olympic
7-May-16

Downhill
8-May-16

Cross Country Team Relay

6-May-16

Cross Country Eliminator
8-May-16

Cross Country Olympic
7-May-16

Cross Country Olympic
7-May-16

7-May-16

8-May-16

Cross Country Olympic

Downhill

Cross Country Eliminator
8-May-16
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Communique no. 30

Ranks Country G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot
1 THA - Thailand 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 2 3 1 6 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 4 1 11 1
2 JPN - Japan 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 5 2 (=)
3 CHN - China 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 0 1 1 3 1 5 2 (=)
4 (=) TPE - Chinese Taipei 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 (=)
4 (=) KAZ - Kazakhstan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 (=)
6 (=) HKG - Hong Kong, China 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 (=)
6 (=) INA - Indonesia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 (=)
6 (=) MAS - Malaysia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 (=)
6 (=) IRI - Iran 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 (=)
10 (=) VIE - Vietnam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) IND - India 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) NEP - Nepal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) KOR - South Korea 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) LIB - Lebanon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) MGL - Mongolia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) PHI - Philippines 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) SIN - Singapore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)
10 (=) TLS - Timor Leste 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 (=)

Total: 1 1 1 3 3 3 3 9 3 3 3 9 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 9 9 9 27

Ranks
by total

Total

Medal Standings

Team Relay Men Elite Women Elite Men Junior Women Junior
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